
TECHNOLOGY COORDINATING COUNCIL  

MEETING SCHEDULE 2022/23 

 

DATE TIME 
 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 


